
UMZIMVUBU
-- LOCAL MUNICIPALITY --

Person dealing with this matter: Mr. Lwana

Date: 31 AUGUST 2012

Request for Quotation

The Umzimvubu Local Municipality invites interested service providers to provide us with quotation
to DO VIDEO RISING TOURISM EVENT THAT WILL BE HELD ON 25 SEPTEMBER 2012 AT
EMAXESIBENI TOURISM ART CENTRE.

Closing Date for submissions is 07/09/2012 @ 12hOO.

For any enquiries & specification, please contact Supply Chain Management Office @ tel:
039 255 8555.

NB: NO QUOTATION(S) WILL BE CONSIDERED FROM PERSON(S) IN THE SERVICE OF
THE STATE. AND SUBMISSION ARE TO BE MADE AT SCM OFFICE, BBBEE VERIFICATION
CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED AND A VALID TAX CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE.

Mr. GPT Nota

Municipal Manager

813 Main Street, Mount Frere
P/Bag 9020, Mt Frere, 5090
T. 03925501661 F. 0392550167
www.umzimvubu.gov.za

UPHUHLISO KUMNTU WONKE



UMZIMVUBU
-- LOCAL MUNICIPALITY --

Person dealing with this matter: Mr. Lwana

Date: 31 August 2012

Request for Quotation

The Umzimvubu Local Municipality invites interested service providers to provide us with quotation
for the Supply and Delivery of Fencing Material.

Closing Date for submissions is 07/09/2012 @12:00

For any enquiries & specification, please contact Supply Chain Management Office @ tell:
039 255 8555.

NB: NO QUOTATION(S) WILL BE CONSIDERED FROM PERSON(S) IN THE SERVICE OF
THE STA TE. AND SUBMISSION ARE TO BE MADE AT SCM OFFICE, BBBEE VERIFICATION
CERTIFICATE MUST BE A TTACHED AND A VALID TAX CLEARANCE CERTIFICA TE.

Mr. GPT Nota

Municipal Manager

813 Main Street, Mount Frere
P/Bag 9020, Mt Frere, 5090
T. 03925501661 F. 0392550167
www.umzimvubu.gov.za

UPHUHLISO KUMNTU WONKE



Quotation for Fencing Material of Umzimvubu Maize Fields.

STOCKFENCING-500M

rN~.~f1TEM~-·-~-DESC-RIPTION
I ,
1.---.----.--- •.-----....---...-
: 1. 19mm crush stone
I
r- - -- ---- ..- -.- - ..- ._._._

2. River sand

------------- ----1-----------,
QUANTITY Amounts:. -.._--_._---+- -----
10 m3 . R

I
I

---- - --r- -- - ------~

10 m3 ,R
~- --.--- ---- -. - -- - - -
I 3, ' Cement 50 kg bags 20
L . ..... ._ _ _ .._._._.
I 4. 100-125 mm SASSTreated post: 90

2.4 m

,
__ .•.. __ .1--.. ~

R I

i
---.-.--------+-------~R '

!S,- --- --- - - - -- t-· -- - ". - --- -_ -

75- 100mm SASStreated

: droppers 1.8 m bundles of 10

, i
..t- - - .-- .-----------i----------i

300 i R

------ -------+--_._- - ---------_.- -_. --- .
I 6. 2.5mm 540m double 50kg

, i
: strand fully galv. Subbed/ wire, ,

12
- .•_-.--------------- - -_._---_.__ ._,

'R

7. 100-125 treated post 2m 35
-..--.- ----·t--

R

!
I
I

----1

18. 4,Omm twisted binding wire
. 50kg roll

8
----------~.----,

R

L- ----._---_._----r- -__ .__. - - -1--- ..-- ..-----------."-----------~I

2mm twisted binding wire 5kg 8 ' R i

roll

, 9.

.--------.--- _.- j---_. -

10. 4200 mm heavy duty vehicle

i ' gate
~--.------_.1_~ __ _ __.. . _
I 11. : Heavy Duty Pedestrian Gate

,
--...-- - - --~----.---~1 R

i----- ----.--- -:R ------j

i
i, ,

r-- --- --- ---- -.- - --.- ---
, 12. 32mm staples fence 500g 15 packets R

i13~------ ..- - -
I

, Fencing protective gloves 15 R

40
.._-- - -~-------~ ,

R
I1--- _

15. Standard Poles 1.2m 45
-.-----------+ ----_. __ .~

R
______ ._.1-

- - - -1-- -------.-- --.

16. Delivery R

1---- - -
I,
L .• _._ _ __ ---l _.

TOTAL R


